Osterlenligan Silvertavling 2010-11, Grundspel

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F
1 Anatronic 10 8-2-0
2 Bricklaggarna 10 6-3-1
3 Sydost 10 6-2-2
4 Aldrig Hemma 10 6-2-2
5 Bolaget 8 6-2-0
6 Genarp 10 3-3-4
7 Zonett 10 4-1-5
8 Netten 10 4-3-3
9 Dahlberg 10 2-4-4
10 Disponenterna 10 3-2-5
11 Jacks 10 4-2-4
12 Ingegéards Drangar 10 2-2-6
13 Kassoren 8 2-4-2
14 Ekdahl 10 2-2-6
15 Hallberg 10 2-1-7
16 Sjébo 10 0-1-9

Imp

Kvot

548 - 181 3.028
528 -202 2.614
396 - 243 1.630
367-239 1.536
419-198 2.116
338-338 1.000
372-394 0.944
260 - 306 0.850
299 - 337 0.887
254 - 308 0.825
309 -384 0.805
259 -364 0.712
225-241 0.934
240 -443 0.542
149 - 429 0.347
182 - 538 0.338

Rond 1 23 september

Disponenterna Ingegards Drangar

Genarp - Jacks
Bricklaggarna - Hallberg
Zonett - Sjobo
Anatronic - Ekdahl
Sydost - Netten
Dahlberg - Aldrig Hemma

Rond 2 23 september

Bricklaggarna - Disponenterna
Zonett - Jacks
Anatronic - Hallberg
Sydost - Sjobo

Aldrig Hemma - Netten
Ingegards Drangar - Dahlberg
Genarp - Ekdahl

Rond 3 7 oktober

Bricklaggarna - Genarp
Zonett - Bolaget
Anatronic - Disponenterna
Sydost - Jacks
Kassoren - Hallberg
Aldrig Hemma - Sjobo
Ingegards Drangar - Ekdahl
Dahlberg - Netten

Rond 4 7 oktober

Zonett - Bricklaggarna
Anatronic - Genarp
Sydost - Bolaget
Kassoren - Disponenterna
Aldrig Hemma - Jacks
Ingegérds Drangar - Hallberg
Netten - Sjobo

Ekdahl - Dahlberg
Rond 6 28 oktober

Sydost - Anatronic
Kassoren - Zonett

Aldrig Hemma - Bricklaggarna
Ingegards Drangar - Genarp
Netten - Bolaget
Ekdahl - Disponenterna
Sjébo - Jacks
Hallberg - Dahlberg
Rond 8 28 oktober

Aldrig Hemma - Kassoren
Ingegards Drangar - Sydost
Netten - Anatronic
Ekdahl - Zonett

Imp
15-29
59-5
69-29
64-18
27-19
60-18
57-18

Imp
74-10
26-42
89- 3
63- 5
60-21
30-28
45-27

Imp

58-24
26-59
24- 8
32-13
38-37
23-17
26-42
21-35

Imp
18-75
45-15
15-38
26-9
58-19
55-10
52-37
28-36

Imp

6 -75
24-38
29-16
2 -64
14-47
19-16
49-64
0 -47
Imp

18-25
15-55

31-49
26-63

VP

12-18
25-3
25-5
25-4
17-13
25-5
25-5

VP
25-1
11-19
25-0
25-2
25-5
15-15
19-11

VP

23-7
7 -23
19-11
20-10
15-15
16-14
11-19
12-18

VP

2-25
22-8

9-21
19-11
25-5
25-4
19-11
13-17

VP

0-25
12-18
18-12
1-25
7 -23
16-14
11-19
4 -25
VP

14-16
5-25
11-19
6 -24




Sjébo -
Hallberg -
Jacks -
Disponenterna -

Rond 9 18 november

Ingegards Drangar -
Netten -
Ekdahl
Sjébo

Hallberg -
Jacks -
Disponenterna -
Dahlberg -

Bricklaggarna
Genarp
Bolaget
Dahlberg

Aldrig Hemma
Kassdren
Sydost
Anatronic
Zonett
Bricklaggarna
Genarp
Bolaget

Rond 10 18 november

Netten -
Ekdahl -
Sjébo -
Hallberg -
Jacks -
Disponenterna -
Bolaget -
Genarp -

Rond 11 9 december
Ekdahl -
Sjébo -
Hallberg -
Jacks -
Disponenterna -
Bolaget -
Genarp -
Dahlberg -

Rond 12 9 decembe
Sjébo -
Hallberg -
Jacks -
Disponenterna -
Bolaget -
Genarp -
Bricklaggarna -
Zonett -

Ingegérds Drangar
Aldrig Hemma
Kassoren

Sydost

Anatronic

Zonett
Bricklaggarna
Dahlberg

Netten

Ingegérds Drangar
Aldrig Hemma
Kassoren

Sydost

Anatronic

Zonett
Bricklaggarna

Ekdahl

Netten

Ingegérds Drangar
Aldrig Hemma
Kassdren

Sydost

Anatronic
Dahlberg

2 -88
43-29
29-85
49-17

Imp

28-42
23-30
17-64
7 -42
5-55
28-22
28-34
22-65

Imp

23-16
9-70
14-38
12-39
4 -58
57-13
22-29
22-27

Imp

19-42

5-64
34-18
43-34
10-52
44-53
51-36
15-62

Imp

17-35
0-0
38-5
10-31
59-10
39-43
45-49
28-26

0-25
18-12

2-25
23-7

VP

12-18
14-16
4 -25
6 -24
3-25
16-14
14-16
5-25
VP

16-14
1-25
9-21
8 -22
3-25
25-4
14-16
14-16

VP

9-21
2-25
19-11
17-13
5-25
13-17
19-11
4 -25

VP

11-19
12-18
23-7

10-20
25-3

14-16
14-16
15-15



